HARVARD Kennedy School

Executive Education

Thursday

Sunday

CRISIS LEADERSHIP IN HIGHER EDUCATION

March 7 - 11, 2021 (ONLINE)

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

3/4/2021

3/7/2021

3/8/2021

3/9/2021

3/10/2021

3/11/2021

8:30 am - 9:00 am Coffee Break

10:00 am - 12:00 pm

Onboarding

Program Team

9:00 am - 10:30 am

9:00 am - 10:30 am

9:00 am - 10:30 am

9:00 am - 10:30 am

9:00 am - 10:30 am

‘Welcome and Introductions Discussion: Kettering University Organizing For: Tuscaloosa
In what ways did your standard Routine Risks,
risk paradigm deal with Covid? Sleeping Dragons & Novelty
Judy McLaughlin & Dutch Leonard Dutch Leonard Judy McLaughlin & Robert McMahan Dutch Leonard Dutch Leonard
8 10
Break 10:30 - 11:00 am Break 10:30 - 11:00 am Break 10:30 - 11:00 am Break 10:30 - 11:00 am Break 10:30 - 11:00 am
11:00 am - 12:30 pm 11:00 am - 12:30 pm 11:00 am - 12:30 pm 11:00 am - 12:20 pm 11:00 am - 12:30 pm
What's Different about Follow up on Infectious Crisis Communication Conversation with Larry Bacow Summary and Closing Ceremony
Higher Education? Disease Outbreaks
Dutch Leonard & Judy McLaughlin Dutch Leonard Dutch Leonard Larry Bacow & Judy McLaughlin Dutch Leonard & Judy McLaughlin
9 11

12:30 - 1:00 pm

12:30 - 1:00 pm

12:30 - 1:00 pm

12:30 - 1:00 pm

Open Office Hours Open Office Hours Open Office Hours Open Office Hours
Break 1:00 - 1:15 pm Break 1:00 - 1:15 pm Break 1:00 - 1:15 pm Break 1:00 - 1:15 pm
1:15 - 2:00 pm 1:15 - 2:00 pm 1:15 - 2:00 pm 1:15 - 2:00 pm
Working Group/Lunch Working group/Lunch Working group/Lunch Working group/Lunch
Asynchronous Asynchronous
Standard Risk Management Paradigm Sleeping Dragons
Dutch Leonard Dutch Leonard




	Week 1

