

CRISIS LEADERSHIP IN HIGHER EDUCATION March 7 - 11, 2021 (ONLINE)

Thursday

Illursday						
	3/4/2021					
	10:00 am - 12:00 pm					
	Onboarding					
	Program Team					

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday		
3/7/2021	3/8/2021	3/9/2021	3/10/2021	3/11/2021		
8:30 am - 9:00 am Coffee Break						
9:00 am - 10:30 am	9:00 am - 10:30 am	9:00 am - 10:30 am	9:00 am - 10:30 am	9:00 am - 10:30 am		
Welcome and Introductions	Discussion: In what ways did your standard risk paradigm deal with Covid?	Kettering University	Organizing For: Routine Risks, Sleeping Dragons & Novelty	Tuscaloosa		
Judy McLaughlin & Dutch Leonard	Dutch Leonard	Judy McLaughlin & Robert McMahan 5	Dutch Leonard 8	Dutch Leonard		
Break 10:30 - 11:00 am	Break 10:30 - 11:00 am	Break 10:30 - 11:00 am	Break 10:30 - 11:00 am	Break 10:30 - 11:00 am		
11:00 am - 12:30 pm	11:00 am - 12:30 pm	11:00 am - 12:30 pm	11:00 am - 12:20 pm	11:00 am - 12:30 pm		
What's Different about Higher Education?	Follow up on Infectious Disease Outbreaks	Crisis Communication	Conversation with Larry Bacow	Summary and Closing Ceremony		
Dutch Leonard & Judy McLaughlin	Dutch Leonard 4	Dutch Leonard 6		Dutch Leonard & Judy McLaughlin 11		
12:30 - 1:00 pm Open Office Hours	12:30 - 1:00 pm Open Office Hours	12:30 - 1:00 pm Open Office Hours	12:30 - 1:00 pm Open Office Hours			
Break 1:00 - 1:15 pm	Break 1:00 - 1:15 pm	Break 1:00 - 1:15 pm	Break 1:00 - 1:15 pm			
1:15 - 2:00 pm	1:15 - 2:00 pm	1:15 - 2:00 pm	1:15 - 2:00 pm			
Working Group/Lunch	Working group/Lunch	Working group/Lunch	Working group/Lunch			
Asynchronous		Asynchronous				
Standard Risk Management Paradigm		Sleeping Dragons				
Dutch Leonard		Dutch Leonard 7				